

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Ist on A/c Bill					
Name of work	Bakasara More To Bakasara				
	Under M.M.G.S.Y Right of way block.				
Agency	Rina Singh, Obra, dist- Anugabad.				
Ag. No.	39/880 (20-21).				
date of start	27-05-20.				
date of completion	26-05-21.				
Length	—	1.300 Km			
B.T.	—	0.900 Km			
C.C.	—	0.400 Km			
Agreement Value	Cost	8335,595.00			
	Matn	797,874.00			
		Rs 9,123,469.00			
date of measurement	01-11-20				
(1.) Costing & setting out	B.M Pillars				
do			2/1		1.300 Km
(2.) clearing & grubbing road land					
do			2/1		
	30	30.00	4.00	=	3600.00 m ²
	9	30.00	3.70	=	999.00
	1	6.00	3.00	=	18.00
					4617.00 m ²
				=	0.4617 Hec
			Intn		0.460 Hec
(13.) P/V & Sizing of M.M.G.S.Y					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Tst on A/c Bill					
Abstract of cost.					
(1) Const ⁿ & setting out B.M. Pillar					
do				E/P	
1.300 K.m wide T.M.B Page 1					
@ 27491.00/Km					35,738.00
(2) clearing & grubbing road land					
do				E/P	
0.460 Hae wide T.M.B Page 1					
@ 58321.70/Hae					26,828.00
(3.) Const ⁿ of embankment with material obtained from borrow					
Pit Lead 100m				E/P	
2940.95 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 7.					
@ 166.69/m ³					490,227.00
(4.) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulders material obtained from borrow pits Lead 100m				E/P	
1620.00 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 7					
@ 199.56/m ³					323,287.00
(5.) Const ⁿ of GSB Gr-I (with coarse sand) as per T.S. clause 402					
do				E/P	
839.07 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 7					
@ 3195.20/m ³					26,80,996.00
(6.) P.V. with G ₂ -III (with stone & masonry					
Continuation					535,57,076.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Type 'B' 11 2 mm as per T.S. clause					
405		do		E/I	
199.01 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 8		
@ 4456.27/m ³					8,86,842.00
(13) P/V & Siding of M.M.G. Sy. typical					
information sign board, citizen info					
- caution board & Maintenance board					
do				E/I	
2 Nos wide T.M.B			Page 2.		
@ 9922.26/m ³					19,845.00
(14) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure		do		E/I	
70.054 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 2.		
@ 304.33/m ³					21,320.00
(15) P/V R.C.C M/S in open foundry		do		E/I	
6.072 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 2.		
2.380 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 3.		
8.452 m ³ @ 53 41.43/m ³					45,146.00
(16) P/V & Siding R.C.C Pipe HP3					
600 mm ϕ		do		E/I	
22.50 m wide T.M.B			Page 4.		
@ 1283.28/m					28,874.00
(17) B/W in C.M (1:4) in Road work		do		E/I	
36.53 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 3.		

Continuation

c.o - 45,59,103.00

